Holy Name of Jesus Parish RCIA - 2019-2020 Schedule

Date
09/23/19
09/30/19
10/07/19
10/14/19
10/21/19
10/28/19
11/04/19
11/11/19
11/18/19
11/25/19
12/02/19
12/09/19
12/16/19
12/23/19
12/30/19
01/06/20
01/13/20
01/20/20
01/27/20
02/03/20
02/10/20
02/17/20

Topic

Introduction

The Journey of Faith
Divine Revelation
The Bible

The Story of Salvation
Who is Jesus?

The Paschal Mystery

The Holy Spirit & the Life of Grace

Why Do I Need the Church?
Mary and the Saints

The Last Things

The Sacraments

NO CLASS

NO CLASS

NO CLASS

The Eucharist

Walk Through the Mass

NO CLASS

Penance and Anointing of the Sick
Matrimony and Holy Orders
A Catholic Moral Vision

NO CLASS

Presenter
Deacon Wrabel
Jim Gontis
Stephen Hurtak
Doug Peterson
Ryan Bolster
Eva Gontis
Doug Peterson
Stephen Hurtak
Jim Gontis
Ryan Bolster
Eva Gontis

Jim Gontis

Doug Peterson

Stephen Hurtak

Ryan Bolster
Jim Gontis

Eva Gontis



Holy Name of Jesus Parish RCIA - 2019-2020 Schedule

Date
02/24/20
03/02/20
03/09/20
03/16/20
03/23/20
03/30/20

Topic Presenter
A Love That Lasts (part 1) Doug Peterson

NO CLASS (Forty Hours Eucharistic Devotion)

A Love That Lasts (part 2) Ryan Bolster
NO CLASS
Catholic Social Teaching Stephen Hurtak

Prep for Easter Vigil & Confirmation Father Quinlan



