Holy Name of Jesus Parish RCIA - 2019-2020 Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Topic</u>	<u>Presenter</u>
09/23/19	Introduction	Deacon Wrabel
09/30/19	The Journey of Faith	Jim Gontis
10/07/19	Divine Revelation	Stephen Hurtak
10/14/19	The Bible	Doug Peterson
10/21/19	The Story of Salvation	Ryan Bolster
10/28/19	Who is Jesus?	Eva Gontis
11/04/19	The Paschal Mystery	Doug Peterson
11/11/19	The Holy Spirit & the Life of Grace	Stephen Hurtak
11/18/19	Why Do I Need the Church?	Jim Gontis
11/25/19	Mary and the Saints	Ryan Bolster
12/02/19	The Last Things	Eva Gontis
12/09/19	The Sacraments	Jim Gontis
12/16/19	NO CLASS	
12/23/19	NO CLASS	
12/30/19	NO CLASS	
01/06/20	The Eucharist	Doug Peterson
01/13/20	Walk Through the Mass	Stephen Hurtak
01/20/20	NO CLASS	
01/27/20	Penance and Anointing of the Sick	Ryan Bolster
02/03/20	Matrimony and Holy Orders	Jim Gontis
02/10/20	A Catholic Moral Vision	Eva Gontis
02/17/20	NO CLASS	

Holy Name of Jesus Parish RCIA - 2019-2020 Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Topic</u>	<u>Presenter</u>
02/24/20	A Love That Lasts (part 1)	Doug Peterson
03/02/20	NO CLASS (Forty Hours Eucharistic Devotion)	
03/09/20	A Love That Lasts (part 2)	Ryan Bolster
03/16/20	NO CLASS	
03/23/20	Catholic Social Teaching	Stephen Hurtak
03/30/20	Prep for Easter Vigil & Confirmation	Father Quinlan